
HOSPICE 2024 OYC

Oswego Yacht Club

Printed On: 15-Jun-24 14:46:06

OvRnk
31Boat Name

Ov Pts
2

Overall Group 1

 4.00 2 1 11 BLAZE

 5.00 1 2 22 TOTO

 11.00 3 4 43 BLUE KNIGHT

 13.00 5 3 54 MOONGATOR

 14.00 4 7 35 CRUSADER

 18.00 6 6 66 VOODOO LOUNGE

 21.00 9 5 77 GATOR AIDE

 24.00 7 9 88 RUFFLED FEATHERS

 26.00 8 8 10f9 NEMISIS

Overall Group 2

 4.00 1 2 11 PORTO

 5.00 2 1 22 MERCI

 11.00 4 3 43 ONE MORE

 12.00 5 4 34 POINT/COUNTERPOI

 13.00 3 5 55 BLAZED

Bob NaradQuestions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

(  ) = Thrown out

a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Number of Boats in Series 14

t = TLE

b = BFD

Version 6.45

r = RDG

Using Low Point Series Scoring



HOSPICE 2024 OYC #1

W4

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10kts

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

OYC

** DIV 1 ** BLUE Time on Time   /   Start Time 10:16:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 101 10:46:18 00:34:10BLUE KNIGHT 00:30:18    43715

 2 127 10:49:07 00:35:30MOONGATOR 00:33:07 140  25077

 3 126 10:53:23 00:40:09NEMISIS 00:37:23 630  32662

 4 91 10:53:54 00:43:36GATOR AIDE 00:37:54 994  73424

** DIV 2 ** GREEN Time on Time   /   Start Time 10:21:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 158 10:52:08 00:31:31TOTO 00:31:08     4103

 2 130 10:52:01 00:33:04BLAZE 00:31:01 177  43225

 3 130 10:53:49 00:34:59CRUSADER 00:32:49 396    586

 4 130 10:55:52 00:37:10VOODOO LOUNG 00:34:52 645    139

 5 158 10:58:25 00:37:53RUFFLED FEATH 00:37:25 727     19

** DIV 3 ** RED Time on Time   /   Start Time 10:26:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 227 11:05:30 00:35:36PORTO 00:39:30        5

 2 175 11:02:44 00:36:06MERCI 00:36:44 51     23

 3 165 11:02:08 00:36:08BLAZED 00:36:08 54   3901

 4 165 11:04:06 00:38:06ONE MORE 00:38:06 253   2446

 5 183 11:05:38 00:38:25POINT/COUNTER 00:39:38 285   0322

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 12:42:57

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



HOSPICE 2024 OYC #1

W4

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10kts

OvAl CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

OYC

Overall Group 1 Time on Time   /   Start Time 10:21:00

 1 158 10:52:08 00:31:31TOTO 00:31:08   4103

 2 130 10:52:01 00:33:04BLAZE 00:31:01  43225

 3 101 10:46:18 00:34:10BLUE KNIGHT 00:30:18  43715

 4 130 10:53:49 00:34:59CRUSADER 00:32:49    586

 5 127 10:49:07 00:35:30MOONGATOR 00:33:07  25077

 6 130 10:55:52 00:37:10VOODOO LOUNG 00:34:52    139

 7 158 10:58:25 00:37:53RUFFLED FEATH 00:37:25     19

 8 126 10:53:23 00:40:09NEMISIS 00:37:23  32662

 9 91 10:53:54 00:43:36GATOR AIDE 00:37:54  73424

Overall Group 2 Time on Time   /   Start Time 10:26:00

 1 227 11:05:30 00:35:36PORTO 00:39:30      5

 2 175 11:02:44 00:36:06MERCI 00:36:44     23

 3 165 11:02:08 00:36:08BLAZED 00:36:08   3901

 4 165 11:04:06 00:38:06ONE MORE 00:38:06   2446

 5 183 11:05:38 00:38:25POINT/COUNTER 00:39:38   0322

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 12:47:14

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



HOSPICE 2024 OYC Race #2

W4 1st leg 1.25mi

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10kts

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

OYC

** DIV 1 ** BLUE Time on Time   /   Start Time 11:18:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 127 12:01:46 00:46:55MOONGATOR 00:43:46    25077

 2 101 12:00:21 00:47:45BLUE KNIGHT 00:42:21 64  43715

 3 91 12:00:32 00:48:56GATOR AIDE 00:42:32 155  73424

 4 126 12:04:41 00:50:08NEMISIS 00:46:41 247  32662

** DIV 2 ** GREEN Time on Time   /   Start Time 11:23:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 130 12:06:10 00:46:01BLAZE 00:43:10    43225

 2 158 12:08:33 00:46:07TOTO 00:45:33 8   4103

 3 130 12:09:04 00:49:06VOODOO LOUNG 00:46:04 241    139

 4 130 12:09:22 00:49:25CRUSADER 00:46:22 266    586

 5 158 12:16:03 00:53:43RUFFLED FEATH 00:53:03 602     19

** DIV 3 ** RED Time on Time   /   Start Time 11:28:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 175 12:20:36 00:51:41MERCI 00:52:36       23

 2 227 12:25:35 00:51:54PORTO 00:57:35 15      5

 3 165 12:21:33 00:53:33ONE MORE 00:53:33 130   2446

 4 183 12:24:30 00:54:46POINT/COUNTER 00:56:30 215   0322

 5 165 12:22:59 00:54:59BLAZED 00:54:59 230   3901

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 13:14:26

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



HOSPICE 2024 OYC Race #2

W4 1st leg 1.25mi

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10kts

OvAl CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

OYC

Overall Group 1 Time on Time   /   Start Time 11:23:00

 1 130 12:06:10 00:46:01BLAZE 00:43:10  43225

 2 158 12:08:33 00:46:07TOTO 00:45:33   4103

 3 127 12:01:46 00:46:55MOONGATOR 00:43:46  25077

 4 101 12:00:21 00:47:45BLUE KNIGHT 00:42:21  43715

 5 91 12:00:32 00:48:56GATOR AIDE 00:42:32  73424

 6 130 12:09:04 00:49:06VOODOO LOUNG 00:46:04    139

 7 130 12:09:22 00:49:25CRUSADER 00:46:22    586

 8 126 12:04:41 00:50:08NEMISIS 00:46:41  32662

 9 158 12:16:03 00:53:43RUFFLED FEATH 00:53:03     19

Overall Group 2 Time on Time   /   Start Time 11:28:00

 1 175 12:20:36 00:51:41MERCI 00:52:36     23

 2 227 12:25:35 00:51:54PORTO 00:57:35      5

 3 165 12:21:33 00:53:33ONE MORE 00:53:33   2446

 4 183 12:24:30 00:54:46POINT/COUNTER 00:56:30   0322

 5 165 12:22:59 00:54:59BLAZED 00:54:59   3901

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 13:11:35

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



HOSPICE 2024 OYC RACE#3

w4  1ST LEG 1.75 MI

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 9kTS

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

Oswego Yacht Club

** DIV 1 ** BLUE Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:45:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 101 13:34:28 00:55:46BLUE KNIGHT 00:49:28    43715

 2 127 13:37:48 00:56:36MOONGATOR 00:52:48 54  25077

 3 91 13:36:00 00:58:40GATOR AIDE 00:51:00 187  73424

DNF 5 126   NEMISIS     32662

** DIV 2 ** GREEN Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:50:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 130 13:39:58 00:53:15BLAZE 00:49:58    43225

 2 158 13:43:12 00:53:52TOTO 00:53:12 42   4103

 3 130 13:42:13 00:55:39CRUSADER 00:52:13 162    586

 4 130 13:43:20 00:56:51VOODOO LOUNG 00:53:20 243    139

 5 158 13:50:02 01:00:47RUFFLED FEATH 01:00:02 509     19

** DIV 3 ** RED Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:55:00 * Time Behind is Sec / Hour

 1 227 14:02:14 01:00:36PORTO 01:07:14        5

 2 175 13:58:05 01:01:59MERCI 01:03:05 82     23

 3 183 14:00:10 01:03:10POINT/COUNTER 01:05:10 152   0322

 4 165 13:58:26 01:03:26ONE MORE 01:03:26 168   2446

 5 165 13:59:02 01:04:02BLAZED 01:04:02 204   3901

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 14:24:31

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



HOSPICE 2024 OYC RACE#3

w4  1ST LEG 1.75 MI

15 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 9kTS

OvAl CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Oswego Yacht Club

Overall Group 1 Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:50:00

 1 130 13:39:58 00:53:15BLAZE 00:49:58  43225

 2 158 13:43:12 00:53:52TOTO 00:53:12   4103

 3 130 13:42:13 00:55:39CRUSADER 00:52:13    586

 4 101 13:34:28 00:55:46BLUE KNIGHT 00:49:28  43715

 5 127 13:37:48 00:56:36MOONGATOR 00:52:48  25077

 6 130 13:43:20 00:56:51VOODOO LOUNG 00:53:20    139

 7 91 13:36:00 00:58:40GATOR AIDE 00:51:00  73424

 8 158 13:50:02 01:00:47RUFFLED FEATH 01:00:02     19

DNF 10 126   NEMISIS    32662

Overall Group 2 Time on Time   /   Start Time 12:55:00

 1 227 14:02:14 01:00:36PORTO 01:07:14      5

 2 175 13:58:05 01:01:59MERCI 01:03:05     23

 3 183 14:00:10 01:03:10POINT/COUNTER 01:05:10   0322

 4 165 13:58:26 01:03:26ONE MORE 01:03:26   2446

 5 165 13:59:02 01:04:02BLAZED 01:04:02   3901

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

15-Jun-2024 14:26:39

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Narad

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45


